
8/16/2024 9:47:50 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 
Bus Stop Locations For 8235 1 HOLMES PM 

Route: 8235 1 Start Time: 04:22 pm Total Riders: 54 

Bus: YCS-111 End Time: 04:57 pm Max Load: 54 

Driver: Total Time: 35:21 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY Distance: 4.41 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 
Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

4:22 pm ARRIVE YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY 
4:27 pm ORIGIN YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY 54 

4:33 pm STOP MACARTHUR BLVD 5TH ENTRANCE @ SIDEWALK/8900 N 13 

4:36 pm STOP ON MACARTHUR/ DANBURY PARK @ THE ROCKS 14 

4:45 pm STOP STAMFORD & STEPHENS/1423 Stamford RD 25 

4:55pm STOP ON HAMLET @ WINDSOR CT 1 

4:56 pm END BERKSHIRE DR @ SHEFFIELD DR 1



8/16/2024 9:48:17 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For 8237 3 HOLMES PM 

Route: 8237 3 Start Time: 04:12 pm Total Riders: 28 

Bus: YCS-116 End Time: 04:48 pm Max Load: 28 

Driver: Total Time: 36:48 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY Distance: 5.85 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 
Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

4:12pm ARRIVE YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY 

4:27 pm ORIGIN YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY 28 

4:30 pm START 1523 ROBBY LN 2 

4:32 pm STOP Bedford @ Allston Ct 10 

4:35 pm STOP WOBURN DR & BELMONT DR 1 

4:37 pm STOP Green Rd First Drive on Right 2 

4:38 pm STOP Huron View !st Parking Lot/831 GREEN RD 10 

4:43 pm STOP St John St @ Lowell St 1 

4:45 pm STOP N Adams St @ Olive St 1 

4:48 pm STOP 420 E Clark Rd 1 

4:48 pm END 420 E.Clark



8/16/2024 8:54:36 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 
Bus Stop Locations For 8238 4 HOLMES PM 

Route: 8238 4 Start Time: 04:12 pm Total Riders: 39 

Bus: YCS-119 End Time: 05:11 pm Max Load: 39 

Driver: Total Time: 59:39 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY Distance: 14.95 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

4:12pm ARRIVE YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY 

4:27 pm ORIGIN YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY 39 

4:29 pm START EAST FOREST AVE @ JEROME AVE 1 

4:31 pm STOP 526 E GRAND BLVD 2 

4:32 pm STOP E Cross @ Browning St/1198 E Cross St 1 

4:34 pm STOP E FOREST AVE @ WOODCREEK CT @ HOLLIS AVE/789 3 

4:35 pm STOP E FOREST AVE @ CAMPBELL AVE 1 

4:37 pm STOP E Forest @ Hemphill 1 

4:42 pm STOP HOLMES RD @ EAST CIR (FIRST EAST CIR) 1 

4:45 pm STOP TIMBERLANDS @ PLAYGROUND/3375 E Michigan Ave 3 

4:50 pm STOP Mott Rd @ Main St 2 

4:56 pm STOP ARBORWOODS @ BUS DEPOT/9738 SHERWOOD 6 

5:03 pm STOP KING RICHARD (WESTRIDGE TRL PRK) GRASSY AREA 9 

5:07 pm STOP RIDGE RD @ APPLEREDGE ST/3043 PRESCOTT ST 8 

5:11pm STOP WIARD BLVD @ WOODRUFF LN 1 

5:11pm END 1464 BLOSSOM AVE



8/16/2024 8:47:19 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 
Bus Stop Locations For 8239 5 HOLMES PM 

Route: 82395 Start Time: 04:12 pm Total Riders: 14 
Bus: YCS 128 End Time: 05:07 pm Max Load: 14 
Driver: Total Time: 55:15 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY Distance: 17.08 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 
Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

4:12pm ARRIVE YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY 
4:27 pm ORIGIN YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY 14 

4:31 pm START 221 N Normal St 1 

4:33 pm STOP N Congress St @ N Summit St 1 

4:35 pm STOP FERRIS ST @ MIDDLE DR /515 FERRIS ST 1 

4:36 pm STOP 204 W Ainsworth Blvd/202 W AINSWORTH ST 1 

4:39 pm STOP Hamilton Apt/Front of Perry School 1 

4:42 pm STOP 1033 Monroe Ave 2 

4:43 pm STOP 819 FIRST CT 2 
4:44pm STOP HARRIET ST @ ARMSTRONG DR 1 

4:51 pm STOP KC DAYCARE 1 

4:57 pm STOP 353 Firwood St 1 

5:01 pm STOP S CONGRESS ST @ STEVENS DR 1 

5:06 pm END BYNAN DR-OFFICE FIRST BLDG ON THE RIGHT/2129 1



8/16/2024 9:48:41 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 
Bus Stop Locations For 8236 2 HOLMES PM 

Route: 8236 2 Start Time: 04:12 pm Total Riders: 47 

Bus: YCS 133 End Time: 05:11 pm Max Load: 47 

Driver: Total Time: 59:40 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY Distance: 11.66 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 
Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

4:12 pm ARRIVE YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY 

4:27 pm ORIGIN YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY 47 

4:31pm START MILES ST @ YOUNG ST 1 

4:32 pm STOP 115 S GROVE ST @ 120 S GROVE APT 1 

4:34 pm STOP Davis St @ Arnet St 1 

4:35 pm STOP Emerick ST @ Maus Ave 1 

4:36 pm STOP Davis St @ Glenwood Ave 1 

4:38 pm STOP Tyler @ Kennedy Ave 1 

4:41pm STOP ON FOLEY BEFORE HARRY 1 

4:44pm STOP S Harris Rd @ Clarita St 1 

4:45 pm STOP 1111 S HARRIS RD/1476 Village Ln 2 

4:47 pm STOP HAYES @ CHURCH BY THE ALLEY 1 

4:48 pm STOP Tyler Rd @ Woodlawn Ave 3 

4:53 pm STOP TYLER RD @ STUDEBAKER AVE/1098 BUICK AVE 1 

4:53 pm STOP TYLER & NASH/1411 DESOTO AVE 2 

4:55 pm STOP NASH AVE & DODGE CT @ ISLAND/506 Hudson Ave 5 

4:58 pm STOP ONANDAGO @ CAYUGA (FRONT OF KAISER SCHOOL) 5 

5:00 pm STOP SENECA AVE @ CALDER 5 

5:03 pm STOP PARKWOOD AVE @ KANSAS AVE 2 

5:05 pm STOP RUSSELL ST @ DAKOTA AVE 6 

5:08 pm STOP S Harris Rd @ Crestwood Ave 3 

§:10 pm END PARKWOOD AVE BEFORE WOODLAWN 4


